PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-111-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION S
41,29 FF. 1 1373

137% ALL 1374 & STRIP E
1373 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 5A

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-28-68
2-9-88

7-6-88
10-1-90
1-13-94
5-19-94

5-27-98

11-6-01
7-26-05

KRAUTWATER FRANK F

KROUTWATER, FRANK G & MARY ELLA GRIFFIN (C CHARLOTTE KROUTWATER.L.E.)

KRAUTWATER FRANK G & MARY ELLA GRIFFIN

ALLEN TIMOTHY R
MARLAY JAN D

HOWELL, KIMBERLY A.
DEAN, CHARLES T. & ELLEN E.

GALBERT DAVID R & JOYCE A

MA JTAQIANG
FROST JEFFERY T

AFF  NO C.F.

CsPFs 156530
C.F. 67.00

C.E. 72.90
C.F, 77.90

S.P. 89,600
S.P. 79,900
SP 106,000




